Le Sueur County, MN
Tuesday, December 16, 2014
Board Meeting

Item 6

5:30 p.m. Pam Simonette (10 min)

RE: Tax Forfeiture Approval of Values and Sale Date

Staff Contact:
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On motion by

, seconded by

, and unanimously approved, the following resolution was

adopted: The Le Sueur County Board of Commissioners, hereby appraises the following non-conservation
classified tax forfeited lands to be sold at public sale, on January 13, 2015. Those appraisals are as follows:

PARCEL

05.715.0080
08.715.0090

21.453.0360
21.453.0370
21.454.0050
21.800.0085

23.003.0100

24.510.0560

TWP OR CITY
SUBDIVISION

KASOTA TOWNSHIP
Rued Subdivision
Rued Subdivision

LE SUEUR CITY

Cedar Ridge Trails 15t Addn
Cedar Ridge Trails 1t Addn
Cedar Ridge Trails 15t Addn
City of Le Sueur

NEW PRAGUE CITY
Kabes Addn

WATERVILLE CITY
City of Waterville

LOT/BLOCK

Outlot B
Outlot C

Lot 3, Block 7

Lot 4, Block 7

Lot 1, Block 3

That part of Lot 7, Comm at SW
Cor of Blk 2, th NE 200.07 ft,
SE’ly 125.40 ft to pt of beg, th
SE 114.60 ft to E line of W 99 ft
of lot 7, th S 50.81 ft, NW 112.52
ft to W line of lot 7, N 55.05 ft to
beg.

78 X 89.5 ft of NW Y4 lying
between narrow street and block
12

Lot 4, Block 10

APPRAISED
VALUE

$ 500
$ 500

$ 10,000
$ 10,000
$ 20,000
$ 500

$ 75,000

$ 50,000
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