Le Sueur County, MN

Tuesday, December 16, 2014 Board Meeting

Item 6

5:30 p.m. Pam Simonette (10 min)

RE: Tax Forfeiture Approval of Values and Sale Date

Staff Contact:

On motion by	, seconded by	_, and unanimously approved, the following resolution was
adopted: The Le	Sueur County Board of Co	ommissioners, hereby appraises the following non-conservation
classified tax for	feited lands to be sold at pr	ablic sale, on January 13, 2015. Those appraisals are as follows:

	• '	, 11	
PARCEL	TWP OR CITY SUBDIVISION	LOT/BLOCK	APPRAISED VALUE
05.715.0080	KASOTA TOWNSHIP Rued Subdivision	Outlot B	\$ 500
08.715.0080	Rued Subdivision	Outlot C	\$ 500 \$ 500
	LE SUEUR CITY		
21.453.0360	Cedar Ridge Trails 1st Addn	Lot 3, Block 7	\$ 10,000
21.453.0370	Cedar Ridge Trails 1st Addn	Lot 4, Block 7	\$ 10,000
21.454.0050	Cedar Ridge Trails 1st Addn	Lot 1, Block 3	\$ 20,000
21.800.0085	City of Le Sueur	That part of Lot 7, Comm at SW Cor of Blk 2, th NE 200.07 ft, SE'ly 125.40 ft to pt of beg, th SE 114.60 ft to E line of W 99 ft of lot 7, th S 50.81 ft, NW 112.52 ft to W line of lot 7, N 55.05 ft to beg.	\$ 500
23.003.0100	NEW PRAGUE CITY Kabes Addn	78 X 89.5 ft of NW ¼ lying between narrow street and block 12	\$ 75,000
24.510.0560	WATERVILLE CITY City of Waterville	Lot 4, Block 10	\$ 50,000